after closing on the same Approved Loan, but not including any charges that may occur for any 
post-closing activities such as draws upon a Holdback, modifications of the Approved Loan, or 
any other activity related to loan servicing. No Approved Loan shall have the Minimum 
Origination Fee be charged at less than One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars and No Cents 
($1,250.00). As used herein, the term “Origination Fees” do not include legal fees, title insurance 
or search fees, fees paid to a closing company, or termination fees, prepayment penalties, 
extension fees, modification fees, or any other amounts paid after the closing of the Approved